Project Name → Ferrisburgh US 7 MM 4.65												
Account: Account Name → Dirt T			irt Tech Company, LLC 🧗		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number 个	Item Name 个	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Sol-0000377	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$272.00	\$1,360.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$45.50	\$9,100.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$94.00	\$1,880.00	\$29.00	\$580.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	
	406.25 - MARSHALL BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$326.00	\$48,900.00	\$147.00	\$22,050.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$285.00	\$42,750.00	
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$98.00	\$7,840.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$171.00	\$342.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$121.00	\$242.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$107.00	\$4,280.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.50	\$3,620.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$171,533.00	\$171,533.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	
Total		\$239,729.00	\$318,900.00	\$82,048.50	\$125,165.00	\$119,691.50	\$147,812.00	\$240,875.00	\$279,925.00	\$311,320.00	\$383,950.00	